2-9
A
IR
 P
RE
P
Sy
nt

5  3/4’’ NPT port
6  1’’ NPT port
PURCHASE ORDER CODES HAVING A MORE FREQUENT USE
Code Description
Syntesi® SY1 FILTER
5U10F100 FIL SY1 5 RMSA NPT without bushings
5U10F200 FIL SY1 20 RMSA NPT without bushings
5U10F400 FIL SY1 5 RA NPT without bushings
5U10F500 FIL SY1 20 RA NPT without bushings
5U11F101 FIL SY1 1/8 5 RMSA NPT
5U11F201 FIL SY1 1/8 20 RMSA NPT
5U11F401 FIL SY1 1/8 5 RA NPT
5U11F501 FIL SY1 1/8 20 RA NPT